Supplementary Table 1
Clinical characteristics of the recruited 12 recurrent miscarriage (RM) patients and 10 normal pregnant (NP) women
	RM Group
	NP Group

	Sample No
	Age
	Gestational week
	childbearing history
	miscarriage 
history
	Sample No
	Age
	Gestational week
	childbearing history
	Elective abortion history

	V8
	27
	6
	1
	5
	CV7#
	27
	7
	2
	1

	V12
	33
	8
	1
	5
	CV8
	26
	7
	3
	1

	V14
	25
	6
	0
	3
	CV18
	36
	7
	5
	2

	V16
	27
	12
	0
	2
	CV22
	24
	8
	1
	0

	V17#
	28
	10
	0
	4
	CV24#
	31
	8
	3
	1

	V19#
	27
	8
	0
	4
	CV27
	32
	6
	4
	1

	V22
	33
	7
	1
	5
	CV28
	19
	7
	1
	0

	V25#
	30
	8
	0
	4
	CV30
	18
	8
	1
	0

	V26
	31
	7
	1
	4
	CV32
	32
	10
	4
	1

	V27
	27
	7
	2
	5
	CV59#
	30
	7
	3
	1

	V28
	31
	8
	1
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	V29
	25
	7
	0
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Mean ± S.D.
	28.66 ± 2.84
	7.83 ± 1.70
	-
	-
	Mean ± S.D.
	27.50 ± 5.85
	7.56 ± 1.00
	-
	-

	P *
	> 0.05
	> 0.05
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


(#, samples used for deep-sequencing analysis; *, compared to that of NP)
